Product Change Notification
Current Date: 18-Jun-2025
TE Connectivity
Product Change Notification: P-25-028258 PCN Date: 06-JUN-25
Customer: DISTRIBUTOR NA ( 66666661 ) Location: NO CITY PROVIDED Agreement: 120513180001
TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).
General Product Description:

Part Number(s) being Modified:
Part Number
Part
Discontinued
per PCN
Customer
Drawing
Customer
Part Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute
Part Number
Substitute Alias
Part Number(s)
Description Of
Difference
0603-37-0000 NO
107162-ZZ NO "107162"
107163-ZZ NO "107163"
107351-ZZ NO "107351"
107905-ZZ NO "107905"
107915-ZZ NO "107915"
107916-ZZ NO "107916"
107917-ZZ NO "107917"
107926-ZZ NO "107926"
107927-ZZ NO "107927"
107937-ZZ NO "107937"
107938-ZZ NO "107938"
107968-ZZ NO "107968"
108806-ZZ NO "108806"
108808-ZZ NO "108808"
108832-ZZ NO "108832"
108845-ZZ NO "108845"
108859-ZZ NO "108859"
108860-ZZ NO "108860"
108872-ZZ NO "108872"
108906-ZZ NO "108906"
1213-202-1502 NO
17070-61PY NO
17942-197S-059 NO
20S NO